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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Angelie Estille1170
American

9.650 9.100 9.5009.600 37.850
1 13 1 1 1 

1 

Casey Monahan1188
GymWorld

9.050 9.300 9.4009.500 37.250
9T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Anisa Thompson1156
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.600 8.8509.400 36.800
13T 1 3T 8T 3 

3 

Gabriella Raouf1199
Accel

9.300 9.500 8.9008.900 36.600
3T 2 16T 5T 4 

4 

Natalie Kozlowski1141
Santa Rosa

9.100 9.300 8.8509.300 36.550
7T 3T 6 8T 5 

5 

Noelani Mira1152
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.300 9.1509.200 36.450
16 3T 8T 3 6 

6 

Skyler Thompson1179
GymWorld

9.300 9.300 8.7509.050 36.400
3T 3T 14 12T 7 

7 

Lily Miller1167
American

9.500 9.250 8.5509.000 36.300
2 7T 15 15 8 

8 

Sophia Naiburg1192
North Bay

9.050 9.200 8.8509.150 36.250
9T 9T 10T 8T 9 

9 

McKenna Boyd1184
GymWorld

9.050 9.250 8.9008.900 36.100
9T 7T 16T 5T 10 

10 

Kate Olson1176
GymWorld

8.900 8.900 8.8509.350 36.000
15 15 5 8T 11 

11 

Lily Hester1719
GymWorld

8.950 9.200 8.5009.200 35.850
13T 9T 8T 16 12 

12 

Etelle Babus1171
American

9.250 9.050 8.2509.150 35.700
5T 14 10T 18 13T

13T

Kate Donnelly1185
GymWorld

9.100 9.150 8.3509.100 35.700
7T 12 12T 17 13T

13T

Olivia Kraaijvanger1186
GymWorld

8.600 8.000 9.1009.400 35.100
17 16 3T 4 15 

15 

Annabel Lieser1187
GymWorld

9.000 9.200 8.7508.000 34.950
12 9T 19 12T 16 

16 

Amelia Larson1174
GymWorld

8.050 7.900 8.6009.250 33.800
18 17 7 14 17 

17 

Zoe Neulight1189
GymWorld

9.250 6.900 7.9009.100 33.150
5T 18 12T 19 18 

18 

Emma Tingey1190
GymWorld

7.000 0.000 8.9008.200 24.100
19 19 18 5T 19 

19 
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